Valid from 1st July -
31st August 2026
Winter
Winners
THE 1000L DIESEL
MARSHAL TRAILER
FEATURED PRODUCT:
SEE PG.3

$1,712 RRP
INC.
GST
DUL0200ALF045V1
$1,778 RRP
INC.
GST
DUL0400LD040V1
$2,068 RRP
INC.
GST
DUL0400LF045V1
200L TANK 400L TANK
200L TANK 400L TANK
TANK CODE PUMP RRP
300L DUL0300LD040V1 40L/min Diesel Flo $1,761
600L DUL0600LD040V1 40L/min Diesel Flo $2,529
800L DUL0800LD040V1 40L/min Diesel Flo $2,852
1000L DUL1000LD040V1 40L/min Diesel Flo $3,111
1200L DUL1200LD040V1 40L/min Diesel Flo $3,137
THE GENIUS DIESEL CLASSIC RANGE:
Visit your local dealer, call 1800 011 000 or visit www.rapidspray.net/specialsCLICK & COLLECT NOW AT YOUR
LOCAL DEALER
* Terms & Conditions apply to all pages and products. Freight charges apply as per the freight map and policy. Please be aware of all vehicle operations and safety requirements. Rapid Spray accepts no liability for unsafe operation of vehicles / tractors / UTV / quads. Dimensions may vary due to manufacturing process. Stock listed as at time of printing.